Position
Dir Of Eng. & Field Ops

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Senior Engineer Tech/Inspector

Engineering Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Department Total Wages

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$224,874

$152,124

$133,998

$106,657

$88,748



