	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Eng. & Field Ops		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$224,874
2.	Associate Engineer		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$152,124
3.	Associate Engineer		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$133,998
4.	Senior Engineer Tech/Inspector		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$106,657
5.	Engineering Technician		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$88,748